
 

PRODUCT COSTINGS 

 
Anti Aging Lifting Skin Treatment      60 mins 
Face & neck  (for mature skin) 
 

 
Products 
 
Product Name                                            Quantity Required              Cost 
 
Biphasé - Jojoba & Cornflower floral water 
Algae & Collagen Cleansing Milk                         
Deep Cleansing Gel                                               
De-Ageing Cranberry Scrub 
Sea Tonic Lotion 
Pure Rose Hip Oil                                               
Spirulina Peel Off Mask                                       
Marine Breeze Concentrate  
Anti-Ageing Tensing Serum 
Oligo Vitality Day/Night Cream                        
 
Total product cost per treatment                                                         $ 9.90 
 
Note: 
5ml = 4 pumps = 1 tea spoon 
2.5ml = 2 pumps = ½ tea spoon 
2.5ml = 2 sprays = ½ tea spoon  
 
 
 
TREATMENT COSTING 
 
Products Cost        $    9.90 
Salon Cost p/hr     $  90.00 
Sub Total              $  99.90 
GST                      $    9.99 
 
Total cost             $109.89 
 
 
Note: 
Salon Cost p/hr = $1.5/mins.     
 
 
 

 2.5ml 
 2.5ml    
 2.5ml    
 2.5ml 
 2.5ml    
 2.5ml    
  30 g     
 2.5ml    
 2.5ml    
 2.5ml    

$0.21 
$0.15 
$0.15 
$0.45 
$0.16 
$1.87 
$4.30 
$0.18 
$1.68 
$0.75 


