## **PRODUCT COSTINGS**

## **Anti Aging Lifting Skin Treatment**

60 mins

marine BRETANIA

bleu

Face & neck (for mature skin)

## **Products**

Product Name	<b>Quantity Required</b>	Cost
Biphasé - Jojoba & Cornflower floral water	er 2.5ml	\$0.21
Algae & Collagen Cleansing Milk	2.5ml	\$0.15
Deep Cleansing Gel	2.5ml	\$0.15
De-Ageing Cranberry Scrub	2.5ml	\$0.45
Sea Tonic Lotion	2.5ml	\$0.16
Pure Rose Hip Oil	2.5ml	\$1.87
Spirulina Peel Off Mask	30 g	\$4.30
Marine Breeze Concentrate	2.5ml	\$0.18
Anti-Ageing Tensing Serum	2.5ml	\$1.68
Oligo Vitality Day/Night Cream	2.5ml	\$0.75
Total product cost per treatment		\$ 9.90



5ml = 4 pumps = 1 tea spoon  $2.5ml = 2 pumps = \frac{1}{2} tea spoon$  $2.5ml = 2 sprays = \frac{1}{2} tea spoon$ 



## TREATMENT COSTING

 $\begin{array}{lll} \mbox{Products Cost} & \$ & 9.90 \\ \mbox{Salon Cost p/hr} & $\$ & 90.00 \\ \mbox{Sub Total} & \$ & 99.90 \\ \mbox{GST} & \$ & 9.99 \\ \end{array}$ 

**Total cost** \$109.89

Note:

Salon Cost p/hr = 1.5/mins.